Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment  One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: VertiQ Software, LLC Effective Date  24-Jun-19
1-36-E-Main-Ave-Suite-160 Contract No. 2015-116
Morgan Hill, CA 95037
18625 Sutter Blvd, Suite 500 Contract Medical Examiner Case Management System

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2015-401-07-06

Amendmen 1 Court Order No.:

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Add System modifications at per diem rate of $175 per hour for total of 48 hours in the amount of $8,400.00, refer

to Attachment A for details on system modifications.

The original (contractsum)was. . ...................

................ $140,102.00

Net change to Amendment(s) (show $ plus, minus or unchanged)

Amendment No. 1
Total Amendments to Date

The new (contract sum) including this Amendment will be

$8,400.00
$8,400.00

......... Ly $148,502.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

Anthony Kessel (Print Name)

VertiQ Software, LLC
135 E-MainAve;-Suite-150 18625 Sutter Blvd, Suite 500
Morgan Hill CA 95037

Ve
C-/ =3 /
SIGNATURE 3
TITLE: CEO

7§ /

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS' COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:




